Data
M/P

31-05-23
31-05-23
31-05-23
31-05-23
31-05-23
31-05-23
31-05-23
31-05-23
31-05-23
31-05-23
31-05-23
31-05-23

***% Flenco Turni di servizio ***

Ditta/Sede/Autocuola

FORLI'-PESANTI
CESENA-PESANTI
FORLI'-RIMORCHI
BERTI

ANTONIO BERTI
2000 SNC

MONTI SAS
RAVAGLIA SNC
CONS.LA PATENTE
AMBRA SNC
ZANELLT
GIORGINI & C.

Codice

000002
000006
0000OR3
FO0002
FO0020
FO0508
FO0620
FO0622
FO0906
FO5003
FO5033
FO5069

Cognome

CAPPUCCI
TOMASSINI
CHIAROMONTE
CHIAROMONTE
GOFFREDO

DI BLASIO
MANCINI
FIORINI
GOFFREDO
CAPPUCCI
CATANEO
VALERI

Nome

FAB.
PAO.
AND.
AND.
FEL.
MAS.
BRU.
PAO.
ANN.
FAB.
VIN.
PAO.
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FELICE GOFFREDO
MINISTERO DELLE
INFRASTRUTTURE
E DEI TRASPORTI
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